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PROTOKOLL

TN 50 m jooks
Iris

Kariliis
Jaanika
Heidy
Anette
Dana
Karoliine
Tairi

Liidia

Jane
Elandra
Hanna-Maria
Maria

Meeri
Margaret
Hanna Kristin
Karmel
Anne-Mai
Anabel
Katriin
Kiara
Viktoria
Kaisa-Liisa
Kelli

Anette
Helene
Tuule
Merilii
Katlin

Kristi

Elis

Gerli

Helin
Karmen
Brenda
Gretta-Marii
Ketlin

Liisa

Maren

Merli Harkmann
Sandra

Sirli

TN teivashiipe
Jaanika

Jane

Heidy

Karoliine
Anette

Katriin
Margaret

Sepp
Kasela
Roosimagi
Bergstein
Hantson
Stein
Kasper
Mirka
Koni
Rosiméagi
Peterson
Fatkin
Raud
Teras
Neering
Kuusik
Kondel
Hiob
Sarapuu
Kabanov
Oja
Tasane
Vali
Maksimova
Peltser
Metsmaa
Truu
Kasper
Teesalu
Magi
Hekki
Endrekson
Brikis
Teesalu
Raud
Tirman
Andreson
Peips
Mbérd
Naarits
Schihalejev
Poder

Roosimagi
Roosimagi
Bergstein
Kasper
Hantson
Kabanov
Neering

25.01.2002
26.02.2002
10.05.2002
07.10.2002
20.08.2002
10.08.2002
18.02.2004
27.07.2002
09.06.2003
18.04.2004
24.04.2005
02.07.2004
07.04.2003
30.07.2002
26.01.2003
25.01.2003
08.09.2004
06.08.2002
10.05.2004
16.09.2002
25.07.2005
01.08.2005
24.12.2003
15.10.2002
25.09.2003
03.04.2005
25.01.2005
25.02.2006
11.08.2005
19.09.2003
09.12.2005
09.08.2005
12.03.2006
11.08.2005
27.01.2004
04.09.2002
19.09.2004
12.07.2004
24.04.2002
26.02.2002
08.06.2002
21.10.2002

10.05.2002
18.04.2004
07.10.2002
18.02.2004
20.08.2002
16.09.2002
26.01.2003

27.november 2013.a. Viljandi Viilhall

VKK
VKK
VPK
AKG
VKK
VJK
VJK
AKG
VPK
VPK
VJK
VKK
VJK
VPK
VPK
Heimtali
VJK
VPK
VKK
VJK
VKK
VJK
VKK
Heimtali
VPK
VKK
VKK
VJK
VKK
Heimtali
Olustvere
VJK
VJK
VKK
VPK
VPK
VPK
VPK
VJK
VJK
VJK
VKK

VPK
VPK
AKG
VJK
VKK
VJK
VPK

7,73
7,77
7,99
8,17
8,32
8,26
8,47
8,37
8,47
8,49
8,52
8,54
8,54
8,56
8,61
8,71
8,74
8,75
8,77
8,81
8,93
8,96
9,02
9,06
9,16
9,18
9,41
9,85
9,86
9,91
10,03
10,08
10,36
10,89
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2,52
2,12
1,82
1,62
1,52
NH
NH

7,74
7,90
7,93
8,15
8,19
8,34
8,59
DQ
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TV 50 m jooks

Emilia
Marta
Birgit
Helina
Helin
Tuuli
Geidi
Gethly
Elis
Anna-Liisa
Ragne
Meeri-Lii
Kristin
Gedly
Adeele
Hanna-Liisa
Jane-Ly
Johanna
Kaisa
Merili
Mirell

TV teivas
Emilia
Helina
Geidi
Tuuli
Gedly
Laura
Johanna

PN 50 m jooks

Margus
Kristofer
Stenn-Martti
Kevin

Henri
Karl-Hendrik
Kevin

Maido
Georg
Tanel

Ringo

Mark Jaokim
Randel
Rendo
Rome
Andreas
Marten
Kusti
Marcus
Raido
Sander

Jan Erik
Sigmund

Palgi
Okas
Pilk
Kitsing
Toom
Saar
Ounap
Koppel
Teiss
Land
Randmae
Kaseoja
Teesalu
Tugi
Soorm
Peerna
Aaremaa
Méotsar
Allikoja
Maalmeister
Ruus

Palgi
Toom
Ounap
Saar
Tugi
Kingo
Mbtsar

Soosaar
Pahn
Sarapuu
Kaares
Karmas
Palu

Hunt

Oun
Teiter
Ehanurm
Kobi
Saaremets
Ragun

Lill
Nurmekivi
Hantson
Roasto
Mikelsaar
Mbottus
Sirel
Umal
Jakstein
Aasa

02.02.2000
30.07.2001
05.03.2000
14.08.2001
11.04.2000
06.09.2000
08.03.2000
26.02.2001
11.04.2001
13.09.2000

19.06.2001
10.07.2001
11.09.2001
04.08.2000
29.06.2001
01.09.2000
04.11.2001
03.10.2000
01.12.2000
26.09.2000

02.02.2000
11.04.2000
08.03.2000
06.09.2000
11.09.2001
21.02.2001
04.11.2001

09.10.2002
07.10.2002
16.01.2003
17.05.2003
22.03.2002
27.09.2002
10.11.2002
08.06.2002
07.01.2003
07.09.2002
15.10.2002
02.09.2003
07.11.2002

14.01.2002
15.07.2004
29.01.2004
19.03.2005
23.08.2004

04.12.2003
13.06.2004

VPK
VKK
AKG
VPK
Kdpu Pk
VKK
VKK
AKG
AKG
SJG
VJK
VPK
VKK
AKG
VJK
VKK
VKK
VJK
VJK
VPK
VPK

VPK
Kdpu Pk
VKK
VKK
AKG
VKK
VJK

VKK

VPK

AKG

VPK

VJK

AKG

VJK

AKG
AKG
AKG

VJK

VJK

AKG
AKG

VJK
Ramsi LAK
VKK
Waldorf K
VPK
Viratsi
Viiratsi LAK
VKK

VJK

7,30
7,28
7,41
7,64
7,69
7,81
7,84
7,83
8,07
8,17
8,26
8,38
8,39
8,47
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

3,02
2,72
2,22
2,12
1,92
1,42
DNS

7,57
7,97
7,90
8,00
8,16
8,10
8,16
8,20
8,31
8,35
8,41
8,43
8,44
8,53
8,54
8,56
8,58
8,71
8,74
8,85
8,91
8,96
9,72

7,14
7,15
7,42
7,63
7,66
7,81
7,84
7,86

7,64
7,80
7,88
8,22
7,99
8,16
8,19
8,34
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28
29
30
31

daisorionlsoeNoanswN -

NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDN
NoO bk WDN -0

1o o PO A ©ONO O WN

Ekke

Robin

Karl
Aleksander
Andreas
Caspar
Kenno
Raul

PN kuulitouge

Rome
Margus
Maido
Kristofer
Karl-Hendrik
Henri

Ainar
Aleksander
Alex Mathias
Enrico
Kevin

Ringo

Kevin
Andreas
Raido

Jan Erik
Marten

Karl

Marcus
Sander
Robin
Kenno

Mark Jaokim
Aleksander
Raul
Caspar
Andreas

PV 50 m jooks

Enn Robert
Enrico
Tanel
Markus
Reiko
Sander
Kristjan
Partel
Joosep
Joonas
Brandon

Klaus Marten

Reigo

Kairo Kristjan

Alex patrik
Frederik
Janar

Mikelsaar
Paberit
Kask
Rink
Villem
Aru

Toom
Viitmaa

Nurmekivi
Soosaar
Oun
Pahn
Palu
Karmas
Peedo
Pertelson
Viberg
Saluste
Kaares
Kobi
Hunt
Hantson
Sirel
Jakstein
Roasto
Kask
Mbttus
Umal
Paberit
Toom
Saaremets
Rink
Viitmaa
Aru
Villem

Kinnas
Hanilene
Kondel
Malk
Manni
Truu

Kukk
Barengrub
Voll

Toom

Oja
Vehman
Veske
Kivisild
Org
Roosimagi
Roosmann

10.09.2004
15.07.2004
10.03.2002
28.11.2002
10.05.2002
27.10.2002
14.01.2002

14.01.2002
09.10.2002
08.06.2002
07.10.2002
27.09.2002
22.03.2002
16.04.2003

23.11.2002

17.05.2003
15.10.2002
10.11.2002
15.07.2004

13.06.2004
29.01.2004
15.07.2004
23.08.2004
04.12.2003
10.09.2004
27.10.2002
02.09.2003
10.03.2002
14.01.2002
10.05.2002
28.11.2002

08.02.2000
27.12.2001
13.04.2000
01.08.2001
20.10.2000
23.08.2001
14.03.2000
22.10.2001
13.01.2000
31.03.2000
09.10.2001
06.07.2001
16.11.2001
05.03.2001
21.06.2000
16.04.2000
04.01.2000

Waldorf K
VKK
Heimtali
VJK

VJK

VJK

VJK

VJK

VJK
VKK
AKG
VPK
AKG
VJK
VJK
VPK
VJK
AKG
VPK
VJK
VJK
Ramsi LAK
Viiratsi
VKK
VKK
Heimtali
VPK
Viiratsi LAK
VKK
VJK
VJK
VJK
VJK
VJK
VJK

VPK
VPK
SJG
Viiratsi Kool
SJG
AKG
VPK
VJK
VJK
VJK
Viiratsi Kool
VPK
VJK
VJK
VJK
VPK
VPK

9,79
10,01
10,10
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

8,33
7,11
6,86
6,81
6,74
6,61
6,48
6,12
6,05
5,88
5,86
5,77
5,25
5,20
4,44
4,18
3,96
3,92
3,90
3,87
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6,79
7,71
7,77
7,68
7,98
7,90
7,83
8,27
7,48
7,54
8,39
8,44
8,73
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6,78
7,62
7,65
7,84
7,92
8,07
8,40
DNS
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Randy Brent
Joonas

PV kaugus
Enn Robert
Enrico
Joosep
Reiko
Sander
Kristjan
Reigo
Brandon

Klaus Marten

Tanel
Markus

Tanel-Rasmus

Partel
Joonas

Kairo Kristjan

Randy Brent
Alex patrik
Joonas
Frederik
Janar
Rendo

Sallum
Toom

Kinnas
Hanilene
Voll
Mannik
Truu

Kukk
Veske

Oja
Vehman
Kondel
Malk
Teesalu
Barengrub
Toom
Kivisild
Sallum
Org

Toom
Roosimagi
Roosmann
Lill

P teivas (valjaspool voistlust)

Enrico
Rome

Hanilene
Nurmekivi

Voistluste peakohtunik: Milvi Vares

08.02.2000
31.03.2000

08.02.2000
27.12.2001
13.01.2000
20.10.2000
23.08.2001
14.03.2000
16.11.2001
09.10.2001
06.07.2001
13.04.2000
01.08.2001
30.09.2001
22.10.2001
31.03.2000
05.03.2001
08.02.2000
21.06.2000
31.03.2000
16.04.2000
04.01.2000
21.05.2001

27.12.2001
14.01.2002

VJK
VJK

VPK
VPK
VJK
SJG
AKG
VPK
VJK
Viiratsi Kool
VPK
SJG
Viiratsi Kool
AKG
VJK
VJK
VJK
VJK
VJK
VJK
VPK
VPK
AKG

VPK
VJK

DNS
DNS

5,32
4,34
4,19
4,08
4,06
3,91
3,89
3,86
3,86
3,58
3,56
3,48
3,47
NM
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2.42
2.42



